
Library County Type Director Name Phone Number Email contact

Apollo Memorial Library Armstrong Independent Beth Moore 724-478-4214 beth.moore@armstronglibraries.org

BCFLS Adminsitration Unit Butler BCFLS Admin Unit Krista Conway 724-283-1880 systemadmin@bcfls.org 

Butler Area Public Library Butler BCFLS Headquarters Lori Hinderliter 724-287-1715 lhinderliter@bcfls.org

Community Library of the Shenango 

Valley (CLSV)
Mercer Independent Robin Pundzak 724-981-4360 rpundzak@clsv.net

Cranberry Public Library Butler BCFLS Member Leslie Pallotta 724-776-9100 lpallotta@bcfls.org 

Ellwood City Public Library Lawrence LCFLS Member Veronica Pacella 724-758-6458 ellwood_library@lawrencecountylibrary.org

Evans City Public Library Butler BCFLS Member Adrienne Bracken 724-538-8695 abracken@bcfls.org

F.D. Campbell Memorial Library Lawrence LCFLS Member Amanda Busko 724-667-7939 director@fdclibrary.org

Ford City Public Library Armstrong Independent Andrea Kiehl-McKibbin 724-763-3591 andrea.km@armstronglibraries.org

Freeport Area Library Association Armstrong Non-state aided Nancy Hagins 724-295-3616 fala@salsgiver.com

Greenville Area Public Library Mercer Independent Jeanne Ball 724-588-5490 director@greenvillelibrary.net

Grove City Community Library Mercer Independent Erin Pisano (Interim) 724-458-7320 director@grovecitypalibrary.org  

Kittanning Public Library Armstrong Independent Darla Patterson 724-543-1383 dpatterson@armstronglibraries.org

Lakeview Area Library Mercer Non-state aided Wendy Kellogg 724-376-4217 kelloggwk@gmail.com 

Leechburg Public Library Armstrong Non-state aided Patty Klasnick 724-236-0080         leechburgpubliclibrary@yahoo.com 

Mars Area Public Library Butler BCFLS Member Caitlyn Boland 724-625-9048 cboland@marslibrary.org

Mercer Area Public Library Mercer Independent Matthew Goldyn 724-662-4233 director@mercerarealibrary.org

New Castle District Library Center Lawrence District Neva Lilla 724-658-6659 nlilla@ncdlc.org

New Castle Public Library Lawrence
LCFLS Headquarters & 

Admin/District 
Andrew Henley 724-658-6659 ahenley@ncdlc.org

North Trails Public Library Butler BCFLS Branch Kathy Kline 724-476-1006 kkline@bcfls.org

Prospect Community Library Butler BCFLS Member Shari Hunt 724-865-9718 pcldirector@bcfls.org

Slippery Rock Community Library Butler Non-state aided Melissa Schulz 724-738-9179 mschulz@bcfls.org

South Butler Community Library Butler BCFLS Member Michelle Lesniak 724-352-4810 director@southbutlerlibrary.org 

CLSV Stey-Nevant Branch Library Mercer Branch of CLSV Roland Hall 724-981-4360 rhall@clsv.net

Worthington-West Franklin Community LibraryArmstrong Independent Liz Switzer 724-297-3762 liz.switzer@armstronglibraries.org

Zelienople Area Public Library Butler BCFLS Member Nicole Sloka 724-452-9330 zapldirector@bcfls.org
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